RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: 20-FRI
RING NUMBER: 1

Class: FAST Division: | SEE SEPARATE

SHEET
Judge: Pam Johnson
44 24 24095 Gerard Poodle (Standard) John Pittm
1 20 20092 Rip All American Dog Lori Schyfman

20086 Ripple Golden Retriever

Roulette Australian Shepherd

Cora All American Dog

Pete Border Collie

150 20 Sequel Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler

151 20 20112 Jackie Whippet Gail Strack

152 20 20083 \ Quest Collie Donna Darland
153 20 20082 Samoyed Amanda Van Eperen
154 16 16077 Border Collie Ann Lettenberger
155 16 16039 Sam Border Collie Terri Bartz

156 16 16103 Magic Golden Retylever Anne Haberkorn
157 12 12114 Griffey Boston T¢frrier Lynsie Bernier
158 12 12072 Onyx Linda Repphun
159 12 12067 Josie Il Apherican Dog Molly Winder
160 08 08060 Cruzr Payillon Gail Donaldson
161 08 08052 Judu Linda Repphun
162 08 08050 Sonic Kathy Schuh
163 08 08049 Macho Deneice Van Hook
164 08 08031 Sparrow Miniature Schnauzer Lynn Tamms
165 08 08030 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Hansen
166 04 04025 Bliss, Boston Terrier Lynsie Bernier
Class: FA Division: O

Judge: Pam Johnson

167 20 20008 Gypsy
168 16 16007 Chip

Belgian Tervuren

English Cocker Spaniel  Julie McGuire

Classy/ FAST Division: NOV

Judge: Pam Johnson
169 12004 Bling
170/08 08003 Tequila
171 08 08014 Charlotte

Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz

Dachshund

Deneice Van Nook

Shad Bever

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Class: STD Division: PREM
Judge: Pam Johnson
172 24 24095* Gerard Poodle (Standard) John Pittman

173 20 20085* Roulette
174 20 20083* Quest
10/16/2023

Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett

Collie Donna Darland

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Class: STD Division:

20
20
16
16
16
12
08
08

20081*
20079*
16078*
16077
16074*
12067
08060*
08052*

Cora
Sequel
Briggs
Spice
Dug
Josie
Cruzr

Judu

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

EXC

Judge: Pam Johnson

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08

24097
24095
20094
20093
20092
20091
20087
20086
20085
20083
20082
20081
20080
20079
20112
20111
16078
16077
16074
16045
16043
16041
16040
16039
12072
12070
12069
12067
12114
12068
12034
12033
08059
08053

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Luka
Gerard
Judy
Decoy
Rip
Bunny
Gator
Ripple
Roulette
Quest
Fly
Cora
Pete
Seque
Jackie
Marvel
Briggs
Spice
Dug
Rubi
Smolder
Trip
Balooga
Sam
Onyx
Guinn
Ollie
Josie
Griffey
Shine
Gee
Jousie
River

Beanz

Belgian Malinois
Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Samoyed

All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Whippet

Belgian Tervuren
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Standard Schnauzer
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Papillon

Pomeranian

Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog
Boston Terrier

English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Finnish Lapphund
Papillon

Papillon

Jason Meier
Kathi Fedler
Karen Alvarez
Ann Lettenberger
Judy Shonbomn
Molly Winder
Gail Donaldson

Linda Repphun

Linda Redfield
John Pittman
John Pittman
Kathi Fedler

Lori Schuman
Deneice Van Hook
John Schroepfer
Kathi Fedler
Sarah Blodgett
Donna Darland
Amanda Van Eperen
Jason Meier

Ann Lettenberger
Kathi Fedler

Gail Strack
Alyxandra Murdock
Karen Alvarez
Ann Lettenberger
Judy Shonbomn
Judy Shonbomn
Julie Vanderbush
Jane Dietrich
Julie Vanderbush
Terri Bartz

Linda Repphun
Gail Donaldson
Milda Zuengler
Molly Winder
Lynsie Bernier
Julie McGuire
Kandi Bever

Gail Donaldson
Hannah Ralston

Candy Janke
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217 08 08052 Judu Papillon

218 08 08050 Sonic Papillon

219 08 08049 Macho Dachshund

220 08 08030 Indy Shetland Sheepdog

221 04 04025 Bliss Boston Terrier
Class: JWW Division: PREM
Judge: Pam Johnson

222 24 24095* Gerard Poodle (Standard)

223 20
224 20
225 20
226 20
227 20
228 16
229 16
230 16
231 12
232 12
233 08

20112* Jackie
20085* Roulette
20083* Quest
20081* Cora
20079* Sequel
16078* Briggs
16077* Spice
16074* Dug
12072* Onyx
12067* Josie
08060* Cruzr

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Pam Johnson

Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Papillon

All American Dog

Papillon

EXC

234 24 24097 Luka Belgian Malinois

235 24 24095 Gerard Poodle (Standard)
236 20 20094 Judy Poodle (Standard)
237 20 20093 Decoy Golden Retriever
238 20 20092 Rip All American Dog
239 20 20087 Gator Golden Retriever
240 20 20086 Ripple Golden Retriever
241 20 20085 Roulette Australian Shepherd
242 20 20082 Fly Samoyed

243 20 20081 Cora All American Dog
244 20 20080 Pete Border Collie

245 20 20079 Sequel Golden Retriever
246 20 20112 Jackie Whippet

247 20 20111 Marvel Belgian Tervuren
248 20 20083 Quest Collie

249 16 16078 Briggs English Cocker Spaniel
250 16 16077 Spice Border Collie

251 16 16074 Dug Standard Schnauzer
252 16 16045 Rubi Standard Schnauzer
253 16 16043 Smolder Portuguese Water Dog
254 16 16041 Trip Border Collie

255 16 16040 Balooga Portuguese Water Dog
256 16 16039 Sam Border Collie

257 16 16103 Magic Golden Retriever
10/16/2023

Linda Repphun
Kathy Schuh
Deneice Van Hook
Michelle Hansen

Lynsie Bernier

John Pittman
Gail Strack
Sarah Blodgett
Donna Darland
Jason Meier
Kathi Fedler
Karen Alvarez
Ann Lettenberger
Judy Shonborn
Linda Repphun
Molly Winder

Gail Donaldson

Linda Redfield
John Pittman
John Pittman
Kathi Fedler
Lori Schuman
John Schroepfer
Kathi Fedler
Sarah Blodgett

Amanda Van Eperen

Jason Meier

Ann Lettenberger
Kathi Fedler

Gail Strack

Alyxandra Murdock

Donna Darland
Karen Alvarez
Ann Lettenberger
Judy Shonborn
Judy Shonborn
Julie Vanderbush
Jane Dietrich
Julie Vanderbush
Terri Bartz

Anne Haberkorn

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12114
12072
12070
12069
12068
12067
12034
12033
08059
08053
08052
08050
08031
08030
08101
04025

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Griffey
Onyx
Guinn
Ollie
Shine
Josie
Gee
Jousie
River
Beanz
Judu
Sonic
Sparrow
Indy
Valor

Bliss

Boston Terrier

Papillon

Pomeranian

Cavalier King Charles Sp
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Finnish Lapphund
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Boston Terrier

Lynsie Bernier
Linda Repphun
Gail Donaldson
Milda Zuengler
Julie McGuire
Molly Winder
Kandi Bever
Gail Donaldson
Hannah Ralston
Candy Janke
Linda Repphun
Kathy Schuh
Lynn Tamms
Michelle Hansen
Jessica Blake

Lynsie Bernier
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TRIAL: 21-SAT

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

1
EXC

Judge: Pam Johnson

274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16

04028
04027
04026
08063
08062
08061
08059
08058
08055
08054
08053
08052
08051
08050
08105
08104
08057
08031
08029
08101
12072
12070
12069
12068
12067
12066
12065
12064
12106
12038
12037
12036
12035
12034
12033
12032
16077
16076
16075
16107
16044

10/16/2023

Llucy
Ryder
Gibz
Kasi
Walter
Audi
River
Rory
Fozzy Bear
Danny
Beanz
Judu
Bond
Sonic
Lettie
Jordy
Lyric
Sparrow
Lyla
Valor
Onyx
Guinn
Ollie
Shine
Josie
Raya
Synner
Pixie
Lyla
Belle
Shakia
Monty
Tifton
Gee
Jousie
Chester
Spice
Mango
Capone
Tessa

Levi

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Bichon Frise
Bichon Frise

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Havanese

Bichon Frise
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Russell Terrier
Havanese

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Papillon

Pomeranian

Cavalier King Charles Sp

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Keeshond

Poodle (Miniature)
Finnish Lapphund
All American Dog
Border Collie
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Brittany

Amy Burgess
Cathy Converse
Kathy Puemer
Kathy Puemer
Heidi L Rodenkirch
Kay Detampel
Hannah Ralston
Kay Detampel
Patti Schulz
Mary Lueck
Candy Janke
Linda Repphun
Kay Detampel
Kathy Schuh

Lisa Kelley

Carol VanScyoc
Kendal Fabisiak
Lynn Tamms
Becky Koutnik
Jessica Blake
Linda Repphun
Gail Donaldson
Milda Zuengler
Julie McGuire
Molly Winder
Donna Zygarlicke
Shelly Vander Wielen
Laura Inman

Lisa Jacobson
Donna Zygarlicke
Shelly Vander Wielen
Sara Hallam
Laura Inman
Kandi Bever

Gail Donaldson
Cindy Hanisch
Ann Lettenberger
Jeff Gugin

David Dachlet
Becky Heiner

Julie Asmus

315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24

16043
16042
16040
16039
16103
20093
20092
20090
20088
20087
20086
20082
20081
20080
20079
20110
20109
20083
20046
24100
24099
24098
24097
24096
24113

Smolder
Ember
Balooga
Sam
Magic
Decoy
Rip

Kita
Duncan
Gator
Ripple
Fly
Cora
Pete
Sequel
Valor
Theory
Quest
River
Amber
Nigel
Oliver
Luka
Quil
Kilo

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

German Pinscher

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Collie

Julie Vanderbush
Amy Kolbe

Julie Vanderbush
Terri Bartz

Anne Haberkorn
Kathi Fedler

Lori Schuman

Jill Leonard

Ellie Lang

John Schroepfer
Kathi Fedler
Amanda Van Eperen
Jason Meier

Ann Lettenberger
Kathi Fedler
Courtney Hansen
Sara Hallam

Donna Darland

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Amber Batchelor

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

EXC

Judge: Pam Johnson

340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12

04027
04026
08063
08062
08061
08059
08058
08057
08055
08054
08053
08052
08051
08050
08049
08105
08104
08029
12072

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Ryder
Gibz
Kasi
Walter
Audi
River
Rory
Lyric
Fozzy Bear
Danny
Beanz
Judu
Bond
Sonic
Macho
Lettie
Jordy
Lyla
Onyx

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Bichon Frise
Bichon Frise

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Havanese

Bichon Frise
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon
Dachshund

Russell Terrier
Havanese
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Michelle Ambrose
David Dachlet
Christina Besaw
Linda Redfield
Michelle Ambrose

Christina Besaw

Cathy Converse
Kathy Puerner
Kathy Puerner
Heidi L Rodenkirch
Kay Detampel
Hannah Ralston
Kay Detampel
Kendal Fabisiak
Patti Schulz

Mary Lueck
Candy Janke
Linda Repphun
Kay Detampel
Kathy Schuh
Deneice Van Hook
Lisa Kelley

Carol VanScyoc
Becky Koutnik
Linda Repphun
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359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24

12070
12069
12067
12066
12064
12106
12068
12038
12037
12036
12035
12034
12033
12032
16077
16076
16075
16108
16044
16043
16042
16040
16039
20093
20092
20091
20090
20088
20087
20086
20083
20082
20081
20080
20079
20110
20047
20046
24100
24099
24098
24097
24096
24113

10/16/2023

Guinn
Ollie
Josie
Raya
Pixie
Lyla
Shine
Belle
Shakia
Monty
Tifton
Gee
Jousie
Chester
Spice
Mango
Capone
Luna
Levi
Smolder
Ember
Balooga
Sam
Decoy
Rip
Bunny
Kita
Duncan
Gator
Ripple
Quest
Fly
Cora
Pete
Sequel
Valor
Chrissie
River
Amber
Nigel
Oliver
Luka
Quil
Kilo

FAST Division:

Pomeranian

Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Keeshond

Poodle (Miniature)
Finnish Lapphund
All American Dog
Border Collie
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Brittany

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Collie

Samoyed

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
German Pinscher

Belgian Tervuren

Gail Donaldson
Milda Zuengler
Molly Winder
Donna Zygarlicke
Laura Inman

Lisa Jacobson
Julie McGuire
Donna Zygarlicke
Shelly Vander Wielen
Sara Hallam
Laura Inman
Kandi Bever

Gail Donaldson
Cindy Hanisch
Ann Lettenberger
Jeff Gugin

David Dachlet
Sarah Gresley
Julie Asmus

Julie Vanderbush
Amy Kolbe

Julie Vanderbush
Terri Bartz

Kathi Fedler

Lori Schuman
Deneice Van Hook
Jill Leonard

Ellie Lang

John Schroepfer
Kathi Fedler
Donna Darland
Amanda Van Eperen
Jason Meier

Ann Lettenberger
Kathi Fedler
Courtney Hansen

Jacquelyn Fredricks

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Amber Batchelor

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Michelle Ambrose
David Dachlet
Christina Besaw
Linda Redfield
Michelle Ambrose

Christina Besaw

SEE SEPARATE
AKkC AgSHEET

3 by Robin Kletke

Llucy All American Dog Amy Burgess

Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

Sparrow Lynn Tamms
Lyla

Walter

Becky Koutnik
Heidi L Rodgnkirch
Gail Don

All American Dog

Cruzr Papillon dson

408 08 Fozzy Bear  Havanese Patti Sghulz

409 08 080 Judu Papillon Linda Repphun
410 08 08050 Papillon Kathy Schuh

411 08 08049 Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
412 08 08057 Ly Papillon Kendal Fabisiak
413 12 12032 All American Dog Cindy Hanisch
414 12 12102 Linkin Shetland Sheepdog Becky Koutnik
415 12 12072 Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun
416 12 12067 Josie All American Dog Molly Winder
417 12 12065 Synner eepdog Shelly Vander Wielen
418 12 12106 Lyla iniature) Lisa Jacobson
419 16 16040 Balooga Porty§uese Water Dog  Julie Vanderbush
420 16 16039 Sam Terri Bartz

421 16 16103 Magic Anne Haberkorn
422 16 16077 Spice Ann Lettenberger
423 16 16107 Tessa Becky Heiner
424 20 20047 Chrissi Belgian Tervuren Jacquelyn Fredricks
425 20 20092 All American Dog Lori Schuman
426 20 20088 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ellie Lang

427 20 20086 Golden Retriever athi Fedler

428 20 20081 All American Dog Jason Meier

429 20 Border Collie Ann\_ettenberger
430 20 Golden Retriever edler

431 20
432 2
433
434

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Collie
Samoyed
Doberman Pinscher Michelle Ambrosé

Doberman Pinscher Michelle Ambrose

OPN

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie Susan Joseph

438 20 20008 Gypsy Belgian Tervur Debbie Austin
Class: FAST Di NOV

Judge: Pam Joh

439 08 08014 Charl Cardigan Weish Corgi ~ Shad Bever

440 08 08003 Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
441 12 Lowchen Paula hohol

442 1 Bliss

Poodle (Miniature)

Bling Miniature American Shep Terri Ba
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41616108 ot e Sarah
Class: STD Division:

OPN

Judge: Pam Johnson

445 08
446 08
447 12
448 12
449 12
450 16
451 16
452 20
453 24
454 24

08101
08031
12065
12004 Bling
12102 Linkin
16019 Tali

16002
20109
24013
24011

Valor
Sparrow

Synner

Remy
Theory
Sara Lee

Remy

Class: STD Division:

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

479
480
481
482
483
484

Jessica Blake
Lynn Tamms

Shelly Vander Wielen

Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Poodle

Belgian Sheepdog

NOV

Judge: Pam Johnson

455 04
456 08
457 12
458 12
459 16
460 16
461 20
462 20
463 24

04028
08003
12017
12006
16015
16001
20020 Aja
20024
24012

Llucy
Tequila
Flicka
Bliss
Roskoe

Phenix

Islay

Asina

Class: JWW Division:

All American Dog
Dachshund

English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

All American Dog
Poodle

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

OPN

Judge: Pam Johnson

464 08
465 12
466 12
467 12
468 16
469 16
470 16
471 20
472 20
473 24
474 24
475 24

08003
12006
12005
12102
16108
16019 Tali
16001
20009
20008
24013
24012
24011

Tequila
Bliss
Lexi
Linkin

Luna

Phenix
Fergus
Gypsy
Sara Lee
Asina

Remy

Class: JWW Division:

Dachshund

Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Poodle

Belgian Malinois

Belgian Sheepdog

NOV

Judge: Pam Johnson

476 08 08014 Charlotte
477 12 12017 Flicka
478 12 12004 Bling

10/16/2023

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
English Cocker Spaniel

Becky Koutnik
Gail Donaldson
Jessica Herrmann
Sara Hallam
Mary Scott
Wanda Smith

Amy Burgess

Deneice Van Hook

Joan Schmeling

Lisa Jacobson

Jena Holman

Shannon Schneiderwent
Kitty Check

Rick Riemer

Marilee Petasek

Deneice Van Hook
Lisa Jacobson
Judie Viens

Becky Koutnik
Sarah Gresley
Gail Donaldson
Shannon Schneiderwent
Susan Joseph
Debbie Austin
Mary Scott

Marilee Petasek

Wanda Smith

Shad Bever

Joan Schmeling

Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz

16
16
20
20
20
20

16015
16002
20022
20021
20020
20024

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Roskoe
Remy
Nala
Jolene
Aja

Islay

All American Dog
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
German Pinscher
Poodle

Border Collie

Jena Holman
Jessica Herrmann
Wanda Smith
Courtney Hansen
Kitty Check

Rick Riemer
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TRIAL: 22-SUN

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

1
EXC

Judge: Pam Johnson

485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

24100
24099
24097
24096
20092
20090
20089
20088
20087
20084
20082
20081
20080
20112
20111
20110
20109
20048
20047
20046
16078
16077
16075
16073
16107
16043
16040
16039
16103
12114
12072
12070
12069
12068
12067
12066
12065
12064
12106
12038
12036

10/16/2023

Amber
Nigel
Luka
Quil

Rip

Kita
Risa
Duncan
Gator
Zona
Fly
Cora
Pete
Jackie
Marvel
Valor
Theory
Gridley
Chrissie
River
Briggs
Spice
Capone
Jaylah
Tessa
Smolder
Balooga
Sam
Magic
Griffey
Onyx
Guinn
Ollie
Shine
Josie
Raya
Synner
Pixie
Lyla
Belle

Monty

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Entlebucher Mountain Do

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

All American Dog
Border Collie
Whippet

Belgian Tervuren

German Pinscher

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Michelle Ambrose
David Dachlet
Linda Redfield
Michelle Ambrose
Lori Schuman

Jill Leonard

Patrick MacKay
Ellie Lang

John Schroepfer
Paige Chapman
Amanda Van Eperen
Jason Meier

Ann Lettenberger
Gail Strack
Alyxandra Murdock
Courtney Hansen
Sara Hallam
Annette McDonald

Jacquelyn Fredricks

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Amber Batchelor

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Entlebucher Mountain Do

Pumi

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Boston Terrier
Papillon

Pomeranian

Cavalier King Charles Sp

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Karen Alvarez
Ann Lettenberger
David Dachlet
Joyce MacKay
Becky Heiner
Julie Vanderbush
Julie Vanderbush
Terri Bartz

Anne Haberkorn
Lynsie Bernier
Linda Repphun
Gail Donaldson
Milda Zuengler
Julie McGuire
Molly Winder
Donna Zygarlicke
Shelly Vander Wielen
Laura Inman

Lisa Jacobson

Donna Zygarlicke

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sara Hallam

526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

Class: T2B Division:

12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

12035
12034
12033
12032
08063
08062
08061
08059
08058
08056
08054
08053
08052
08051
08050
08105
08104
08057
08031
08029
08101
04028
04027
04026
04025

Tifton
Gee
Jousie
Chester
Kasi
Walter
Audi
River
Rory
BB
Danny
Beanz
Judu
Bond
Sonic
Lettie
Jordy
Lyric
Sparrow
Lyla
Valor
Llucy
Ryder
Gibz

Bliss

Keeshond

Poodle (Miniature)
Finnish Lapphund
All American Dog
Bichon Frise

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog
Bichon Frise
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Russell Terrier
Havanese

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Bichon Frise

Boston Terrier

T2B

Judge: Pam Johnson

551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16

24096
24023
24013
20048
20016
20112
20111
20109
20092
20089
20088
20084
20082
20081
20080
20010
16103
16040
16039

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Quil
Flex
Sara Lee
Gridley
Kalani
Jackie
Marvel
Theory
Rip
Risa
Duncan
Zona
Fly
Cora
Pete
Jack
Magic
Balooga

Sam

Doberman Pinscher
Ibizan Hound

Poodle

Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Whippet

Belgian Tervuren

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog

Entlebucher Mountain Do

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Samoyed

All American Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Laura Inman
Kandi Bever
Gail Donaldson
Cindy Hanisch
Kathy Puerner
Heidi L Rodenkirch
Kay Detampel
Hannah Ralston
Kay Detampel
Evette Danielak
Mary Lueck
Candy Janke
Linda Repphun
Kay Detampel
Kathy Schuh
Lisa Kelley
Carol VanScyoc
Kendal Fabisiak
Lynn Tamms
Becky Koutnik
Jessica Blake
Amy Burgess
Cathy Converse
Kathy Puerner

Lynsie Bernier

Michelle Ambrose
Karen Alvarez
Mary Scott
Annette McDonald
Kory Kersten

Gail Strack
Alyxandra Murdock
Sara Hallam

Lori Schuman
Patrick MacKay
Ellie Lang

Paige Chapman
Amanda Van Eperen
Jason Meier

Ann Lettenberger
Mary Lueck

Anne Haberkorn
Julie Vanderbush

Terri Bartz

Page 6 of 9



570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

16108
16107
16078
16077
16073
12102
12034
12114
12106
12072
12067
12065
12018
12006
12004
08031
08060
08059
08056
08053
08052
04028
04025

Luna
Tessa
Briggs
Spice
Jaylah
Linkin
Gee
Griffey
Lyla
Onyx
Josie
Synner
Gadget
Bliss
Bling
Sparrow
Cruzr
River
BB
Beanz
Judu
Llucy

Bliss

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sarah Gresley

Pumi

English Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Becky Heiner
Karen Alvarez

Ann Lettenberger

Entlebucher Mountain Do Joyce MacKay

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Boston Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Lowchen

Poodle (Miniature)

Becky Koutnik

Kandi Bever

Lynsie Bernier

Lisa Jacobson

Linda Repphun

Molly Winder

Shelly Vander Wielen
Paula hohol

Lisa Jacobson

Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog

Boston Terrier

Judge: Pam Johnson

593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16

24100
24099
24097
24096
20092
20091
20090
20088
20087
20084
20082
20081
20080
20112
20111
20110
20089
20048
20047
20046
16078

10/16/2023

Amber
Nigel
Luka
Quil
Rip
Bunny
Kita
Duncan
Gator
Zona
Fly
Cora
Pete
Jackie
Marvel
Valor
Risa
Gridley
Chrissie
River

Briggs

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

All American Dog
Border Collie
Whippet

Belgian Tervuren

German Pinscher

EXC

Lynn Tamms
Gail Donaldson
Hannah Ralston
Evette Danielak
Candy Janke
Linda Repphun
Amy Burgess

Lynsie Bernier

Michelle Ambrose
David Dachlet
Linda Redfield
Michelle Ambrose
Lori Schuman
Deneice Van Hook
Jill Leonard

Ellie Lang

John Schroepfer
Paige Chapman
Amanda Van Eperen
Jason Meier

Ann Lettenberger
Gail Strack
Alyxandra Murdock

Courtney Hansen

614 16 16077 Spice Border Collie

615 16 16075 Capone Shetland Sheepdog
616 16 16073 Jaylah Entlebucher Mountain Do
617 16 16108 Luna Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
618 16 16043 Smolder Portuguese Water Dog
619 16 16040 Balooga Portuguese Water Dog
620 16 16039 Sam Border Collie

621 12 12072 Onyx Papillon

622 12 12070 Guinn Pomeranian

623 12 12069 Olie Cavalier King Charles Sp
624 12 12067 Josie All American Dog
625 12 12066 Raya Cocker Spaniel

626 12 12064 Pixie Shetland Sheepdog
627 12 12114 Griffey Boston Terrier

628 12 12106 Lyla Poodle (Miniature)
629 12 12068 Shine English Cocker Spaniel
630 12 12038 Belle All American Dog
631 12 12036 Monty Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
632 12 12035 Tifton Keeshond

633 12 12034 Gee Poodle (Miniature)
634 12 12033 Jousie Finnish Lapphund
635 12 12032 Chester All American Dog
636 08 08063 Kasi Bichon Frise

637 08 08062 \Walter All American Dog
638 08 08061 Audi Papillon

639 08 08059 River Papillon

640 08 08058 Rory Papillon

641 08 08057 Lyric Papillon

642 08 08056 BB All American Dog
643 08 08054 Danny Bichon Frise

644 08 08053 Beanz Papillon

645 08 08052 Judu Papillon

646 08 08051 Bond Papillon

647 08 08050 Sonic Papillon

648 08 08049 Macho Dachshund

649 08 08105 Lettie Russell Terrier

650 08 08104 Jordy Havanese

651 08 08029 Lyla Shetland Sheepdog
652 04 04027 Ryder Cardigan Welsh Corgi
653 04 04026 Gibz Bichon Frise

654 04 04025 Bliss Boston Terrier

Class: STD Division:

OPN

Entlebucher Mountain Do Patrick MacKay
Collie Annette McDonald
Belgian Tervuren Jacquelyn Fredricks
Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Amber Batchelor

English Cocker Spaniel ~ Karen Alvarez

Judge: Pam Johnson
655 24 24013 Saralee
656 20 20109 Theory
657 20 20010 Jack

Poodle

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Labrador Retriever

Ann Lettenberger
David Dachlet
Joyce MacKay
Sarah Gresley
Julie Vanderbush
Julie Vanderbush
Terri Bartz

Linda Repphun
Gail Donaldson
Milda Zuengler
Molly Winder
Donna Zygarlicke
Laura Inman
Lynsie Bernier
Lisa Jacobson
Julie McGuire
Donna Zygarlicke
Sara Hallam
Laura Inman
Kandi Bever

Gail Donaldson
Cindy Hanisch
Kathy Puerner
Heidi L Rodenkirch
Kay Detampel
Hannah Ralston
Kay Detampel
Kendal Fabisiak
Evette Danielak
Mary Lueck
Candy Janke
Linda Repphun
Kay Detampel
Kathy Schuh
Deneice Van Hook
Lisa Kelley

Carol VanScyoc
Becky Koutnik
Cathy Converse
Kathy Puerner

Lynsie Bernier

Mary Scott
Sara Hallam

Mary Lueck
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658
659
660
661
662
663
664

Class: STD Division:

20
16
12
12
12
08
08

20008
16019
12065
12004
12102
08101
08031

Gypsy
Tali
Synner
Bling
Linkin
Valor

Sparrow

Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

Judge: Pam Johnson

665
666
667
668
669
670

Class: JWW Division:

24
20
20
12
08
04

24023
20020
20016
12006
08003
04028

Flex
Aja
Kalani
Bliss
Tequila
Llucy

Ibizan Hound

Poodle

German Shepherd Dog

Poodle (Miniature)
Dachshund

All American Dog

Judge: Pam Johnson

671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678

Class: JWW Division:

24
20
16
16
12
12
12
08

24013
20008
16108
16019
12006
12005
12102
08003

Sara Lee
Gypsy
Luna
Tali

Bliss
Lexi
Linkin

Tequila

Poodle

Belgian Tervuren

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund

Judge: Pam Johnson
679 20 20021
680 20 20020
681 20 20016
682 12 12004

10/16/2023

Jolene
Aja
Kalani

Bling

German Pinscher

Poodle

German Shepherd Dog

NOV

OPN

NOV

Debbie Austin

Gail Donaldson

Shelly Vander Wielen

Terri Bartz
Becky Koutnik
Jessica Blake

Lynn Tamms

Karen Alvarez
Kitty Check

Kory Kersten

Lisa Jacobson
Deneice Van Hook

Amy Burgess

Mary Scott
Debbie Austin
Sarah Gresley
Gail Donaldson
Lisa Jacobson
Judie Viens
Becky Koutnik

Deneice Van Hook

Courtney Hansen
Kitty Check
Kory Kersten

Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke
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